52
CPR
C O M P L I A N T
EN 50575
STANDARDS
MANUFACTURING CHARACTERISTICS
POWER, CONTROL AND SIGNALLING
REACTION TO FIRE CLASS

FORMATION
[n° x mm2]
OUTER
DIAMETER1
[mm]
WEIGHT1
[kg/km]
MAX PHASE
CONDUCTOR
RESISTANCE AT 20°C
[Ohm/km]
MAX GROUND
CONDUCTOR
RESISTANCE AT 20°C
[Ohm/km]
*2CZHK15003 3 X 1.50 + 3 G 0.25 10.3 167 13.30 75.00
*2CZHK25003 3 X 2.50 + 3 G 0.50 11.4 216 7.98 39.00
*2CZHK40003 3 X 4.00 + 3 G 0.75 13.3 311 4.95 26.00
*2CZHK60003 3 X 6.00 + 3 G 1.00 14.5 397 3.30 19.50
*2CZHK100003 3 X 10.00 + 3 G 1.50 17.1 586 1.91 13.30
*2CZHK160003 3 X 16.00 + 3 G 2.50 19.6 835 1.21 7.98
*2CZHK250003 3 X 25.00 + 3 G 4.00 23.0 1230 0.780 4.95
*2CZHK350003 3 X 35.00 + 3 G 6.00 25.8 1644 0.554 3.30
*2CZHK500003 3 X 50.00 + 3 G 10.00 30.3 2324 0.386 1.91
*2CZHK700003 3 X 70.00 + 3 G 10.00 34.5 3063 0.272 1.91
*2CZHK950003 3 X 95.00 + 3 G 16.00 38.8 4126 0.206 1.21
*2CZHK1200003 3 X 120.00 + 3 G 16.00 44.1 5071 0.161 1.21
*2CZHK1500003 3 X 150.00 + 3 G 25.00 47.6 6362 0.129 0.780
*2CZHK1850003 3 X 185.00 + 3 G 35.00 52.8 7928 0.106 0.554
*2CZHK2400003 3 X 240.00 + 3 G 42.50 60.3 10161 0.0801 0.457
XSLCH-J MOTOR | 3+3PE